Summer 1 Booking Form: Stay and Play After School Club

Please note that due to cost implications, Stay and Play will only run until 4.30pm on Tuesdays and 5pm on both Wednesdays and Thursdays.
Free teacher-led extra-curricular clubs will run on Mondays and Fridays until 4.15pm.  Booking for these are not necessary but we do ask that your child knows that they are attending prior to the school day - thank you.

Pricing for Stay and Play will be based on the new hours and will be confirmed in week 1 of the Summer Term.

Please complete the booking form and hand in to the office at the earliest convenience.  Paper copies will be available from the office.
Please tick the required boxes.

	Tues 16th April
	Weds 17th April
	Thurs 18th April

	
	
	




	Tues 23rd April
	Weds 24th April
	Thurs 25th April

	
	
	




	Tues 30th April
	Weds 1st May
	Thurs 2nd May

	
	
	




	Tues 7th May
	Weds 8th May
	Thurs 9th May

	
	
	




	Tues 14th May
	Weds 15th May
	Thurs 16th May

	
	
	




	Tues 21st May
	Weds 22nd May
	Thurs 23rd May

	
	
	




